Cable Length 500mm
Colour White
Compliance UKCA, CE
Guarantee 1 Year
Suitable for Fusion T4, T5 and LED Slimline Under Cabinet Link
Lights
Weight 0.040kg
Depth 13mm
Length 500mm
Width 17mm
DATASHEET
FLL500MM/Issue01/03.24
Product Specification500mm Link Lead
for Slimline Under Cabinet Link Lights
Product Ref: FLL500MM
Technical Features:
•	 Suitable for the T4, T5 and LED slimline under cabinet link
lights
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without notice
and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.
W
11mm
D
56mm
54mm
L
Tel: +44 (0)1302 769 966